
CURRENT REPRESENTATIVES 

 

AFL 

French Limnological 

Association  

Philippe Cecchi  philippe.cecchi@ird.fr 

Florence Hulot florence.hulot@u-psud.fr 

AIL 

Iberian Limnological 

Association 

Sergi Sabater sergi.sabater@udg.edu 
 

Antonio Camacho antonio.camacho@uv.es 
 

AIOL 

Italian Association 

for Oceanography 

and Limnology 

Luigi Naselli-Flores luigi.naselli@unipa.it 
 

Nico Salmaso nico.salmaso@fmach.it  

CLS 

Czech 

Limnological Society 

 

Petr Znachor znachy@hbu.cas.cz  

Martin Rulík martin.rulik@upol.cz 

FBA 

Freshwater 

Biological 

Association 

Alan Hildrew a.hildrew@qmul.ac.uk  
 

Bill Brierly 
Louise Lavictoire 
Anne Powell 

BBrierley@fba.org.uk 
llavictoire@fba.org.uk 
APowell@fba.org.uk  

DGL 

Deutsche 

Gesellschaft für 

Limnologie e.V. 

Clara Mendoza-Lera clara.mendozalera@b-tu.de  

Elisabeth Meyer meyere@uni-muenster.de 
 

MHT-LS 

Hungarian 

Hydrological Society 

Csilla Stenger-Kovács stenger@almos.uni-pannon.hu  

András Abonyi abonyiand@gmail.com 

PTH 

Polish 

Hydrobiological 

Society 

Iwona Jasser jasser.iwona@biol.uw.edu.pl 

Tadeusz Fleituch fleituch@iop.krakow.pl   

SER  

Romanian Ecological 

Society 

Geta Rîşnoveanu geta.risnoveanu@g.unibuc.ro  

Angheluta Vadineanu angheluta.vadineanu@g.unibuc.ro 

SGHL 

Swiss Society for 

Hydrology and 

Limnology 

Beat Oertli beat.oertli@hesge.ch 
 

Michael Doering michael.doering@zhaw.ch  

SLY 

The Finnish 

Limnological Society 

Heidi Holmroos sly.sihteeri@gmail.com 

Anne Liljendahl anne.liljendahl@luvy.fi 
 

   



SLS  

Slovakian  

Limnological Society 

 

Peter Bitušík 
Pavel Beracko 

peter.bitusik@umb.sk 

pavel.beracko@gmail.com  
Zuzana  

     Čiámporová-Zaťovičová  
zuzana.zatovicova@savba.sk 
 

TLS 

The Limnological 

Society of Turkey 

Okan Külköylüoglu okankul@gmail.com 

Şükran Dere sdere@uludag.edu.tr  

VOL 

Association of 

Austrian SIL-

Members: SIL-

Austria. 

Martin Kainz martin.kainz@donau-uni.ac.at 
 

Georg Niedrist 
 

georg.niedrist@uibk.ac.at 
 

CAFÉ 

Croatian Association 

of 

Freshwater 

Ecologists 

Marko Miliša mmilisa@inet.hr 
marko.milisa@biol.pmf.hr  

Mirela Sertić Perić msertic@biol.pmf.hr  

IFSA 

Irish Freshwater 

Sciences Association 

Mary Kelly-Quinn mary.kelly-quinn@ucd.ie  

SWPCS  

Serbian Water 

Pollution Control 

Society 

Djuradj Milošević djuradjmilosevic@gmail.com  

Momir Paunović mpaunovi@ibiss.bg.ac.rs  

 Clara Mendoza-Lera clara.mendozalera@gmail.com 
 

EFYR 

Representatives 

Nabil Majdi nabil.majdi@uni-bielefeld.de 
 

 Zeynep Ersoy zzeynepersoy@gmail.com 
 

 Fred Windsor Fredric.Windsor@newcastle.ac.uk  

 

 


